



PAPETARIE

I.D.: 53057271

Data
publicarii 28.12.20

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

Pretul
estimativ: 6.894,96 RON - 6.894,96 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR PVC Buc 850 0.42 357.14 2 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 Set 15 5.88 88.24 3 EVIDENTIATOR GALBEN Buc 9 2.10 18.91 4 MARKER Buc 3 2.52 7.56 5 LIPICI LICHID UHU Buc 11 4.20 46.22 6 PIX SCHNIEDER Buc 45 1.51 68.07 7 CREION NEGRU Buc 20 0.84 16.81 8 SFOARA BUMBAC Buc 2 2.52 5.04 9 PLIC BURDUF 5 CM Buc 250 0.84 210.08 10 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM Cut 5 0.84 4.20 11 CAPSATOR 24/6 Buc 6 25.21 151.26 12 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 16 1.26 20.17 13 CUTTER Buc 2 5.04 10.08 14 FOARFECA Buc 2 4.20 8.40 15 MOUSE OPTIC Buc 3 21.01 63.03 16 POST IT 76/76 Buc 8 1.26 10.08 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66 Buc 8 2.10 16.81 18 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM Buc 300 4.62 1386.55 19 CALCULATOR BIROU 12 DIG Buc 3 63.03 189.08 20 RADIERA Buc 4 3.36 13.45 21 ASCUTITOARE Buc 4 2.52 10.08 22 PERFORATOR Buc 5 33.61 168.07 23 PASTA CORECTOARE Buc 13 5.04 65.55 24 PLIC C5 Buc 100 0.21 21.01 25 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 375 10.50 3939.08